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  1 OF2 CABRAL Tiago BRA 28 28 36 40 132  55,8 187,8  1071,2
  2 Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE 28 32 36 40 136  51,2 187,2  1068,8
  3 Lt ALPATOV Sergey RUS 24 28 36 32 120  64,8 184,8  1059,2
  4 Cpt CASTILLO Angel VEN 28 32 32 26 118  66,2 184,2  1056,8
  5 Maj EGOROV Igor RUS 28 32 32 36 128  55,7 183,7  1054,8
  6 Pvt STEPE Dainis LAT 28 32 36 40 136  47,2 183,2  1052,8
  7 Lt SEVILLA Kelvyn VEN 28 32 28 40 128  55,0 183,0  1052,0
  8 Wm SIMO Jan AUT 24 32 36 32 124  58,7 182,7  1050,8
  9 OR6 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 24 28 36 36 124  58,6 182,6  1050,4
 10 OR4 STORCK Serjoscha GER 24 24 28 40 116  65,9 181,9  1047,6
 11 2.Lt DREYER Marius NOR 24 28 32 36 120  61,2 181,2  1044,8
 12 OF1 KAAGAARD BRO Jonas DEN 24 32 32 32 120  57,9 177,9  1031,6

Cpt VOGNILD Trond NOR 28 32 28 36 124  53,9 177,9  1031,6
 14 Lt KRYLOV Alexey RUS 24 28 32 32 116  61,6 177,6  1030,4
 15 OR2 NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 28 32 32 28 120  57,3 177,3  1029,2
 16 Cpt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN 28 32 36 28 124  52,7 176,7  1026,8
 17 Cpt BLINOV Andrey RUS 28 28 24 40 120  55,9 175,9  1023,6
 18 OF1 DOUGLAS Castro BRA 28 32 23 36 119  56,5 175,5  1022,0
 19 Lt LANZA Leoyemir VEN 24 28 36 36 124  50,9 174,9  1019,6
 20 SG AL JNEIBE Suhail UAE 28 28 32 28 116  58,0 174,0  1016,0
 21 OF1 GARCIA Diego BRA 28 28 32 36 124  49,8 173,8  1015,2
 22 Pvt ALANEZI Sultan BRN 28 32 23 36 119  54,7 173,7  1014,8
 23 Zgf WEBER Markus AUT 24 32 32 36 124  48,4 172,4  1009,6
 24 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST 28 32 28 32 120  51,7 171,7  1006,8

OR7 SCHERER Martin GER 24 32 28 32 116  55,7 171,7  1006,8
 26 Cpl ALSUWAIDI Salim UAE 24 32 19 40 115  54,8 169,8   999,2
 27 WO BAGNIUK Ilia RUS 24 32 28 36 120  49,5 169,5   998,0
 28 Cpt SCHUURBIERS Erwin NED 24 28 32 36 120  49,0 169,0   996,0
 29 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE 24 28 32 36 120  48,7 168,7   994,8
 30 1.Lt ARAÑA José VEN 28 32 28 20 108  58,8 166,8   987,2
 31 2.Lt KAMPEN Thys NED 28 24 28 40 120  46,1 166,1   984,4

Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE 28 20 36 32 116  50,1 166,1   984,4
 33 Cpl MELBY LARSEN Espen NOR 28 32 32 28 120  46,0 166,0   984,0
 34 Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN 28 20 32 32 112  53,9 165,9   983,6
 35 Zgf HOFER Christian AUT 28 32 32 26 118  47,7 165,7   982,8
 36 Cpt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE 24 28 36 32 120  45,6 165,6   982,4
 37 Cpt ABELE Maris LAT 24 32 32 32 120  45,5 165,5   982,0
 38 Lt NIEVES VICTOR Lopez VEN 28 24 32 22 106  58,7 164,7   978,8
 39 Lt BLOM Niclas SWE 28 24 32 30 114  50,4 164,4   977,6
 40 OR6 CAMPIONE Michael BEL 28 32 28 28 116  48,0 164,0   976,0
 41 Cpl ALTHAWADI Fahad BRN 20 32 27 32 111  52,3 163,3   973,2
 42 OR3 PLATTEAU Bram BEL 28 32 32 30 122  40,7 162,7   970,8
 43 2.Lt ROZSYPAL Jakob CZE 24 28 19 30 101  60,6 161,6   966,4
 44 1.Pvt SILERIS Audrius LTU 24 20 32 36 112  48,9 160,9   963,6
 45 Cpl KHASHAM Khalaf BRN 28 28 32 22 110  50,3 160,3   961,2
 46 Wm DEPIL Andreas AUT 28 24 28 32 112  46,9 158,9   955,6
 47 OF1 MELBY Morten DEN 24 28 28 28 108  50,5 158,5   954,0
 48 Sgt ALKHASHAM Amer BRN 24 28 23 36 111  47,2 158,2   952,8

OR5 RAUCH Damian GER 24 20 32 28 104  54,2 158,2   952,8
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 50 Lt REIMAN Kai FIN 28 24 24 32 108  48,3 156,3   945,2
 51 OR5 KROPIVSEK Leon SLO 20 28 24 32 104  52,2 156,2   944,8
 52 OR4 MERTENS Johan BEL 24 28 28 28 108  47,7 155,7   942,8
 53 1.Lt KJØRSVIK Geir Håvard NOR 24 24 19 32  99  56,6 155,6   942,4
 54 OF2 TORRES André BRA 24 24 24 36 108  47,5 155,5   942,0
 55 OR7 KRISTENSEN Ole DEN 28 24 15 32  99  56,4 155,4   941,6
 56 Cpl OTTER Jonathan NED 28 28 24 26 106  48,5 154,5   938,0
 57 OR1 LORBER Matjaz SLO 24 28 28 22 102  49,2 151,2   924,8
 58 Cpl ALZAABI Ghareib UAE 28 24 24 36 112  39,1 151,1   924,4
 59 Lt SILBERBAUER Hannes AUT 24 32 14 28  98  51,9 149,9   919,6

Cpl VRBA Ivo CZE 28 24 32 18 102  47,9 149,9   919,6
 61 1.Sgt KAMARUNAS Vytautas LTU 21 24 28 32 105  44,6 149,6   918,4
 62 OR4 MARQUET Yannick BEL 24 32 19 26 101  47,9 148,9   915,6
 63 Cpl ALKHALAF Zidan BRN 24 24 28 28 104  44,8 148,8   915,2

Cpt WOIE Gustav NOR 24 28 32 12  96  52,8 148,8   915,2
 65 2.Lt PICKA Matej CZE 20 32 23 26 101  47,0 148,0   912,0
 66 OR3 VAN CHAZE Tom BEL 28 32 27 26 113  34,9 147,9   911,6
 67 SSG ALKAABI Younes UAE 17 20 28 32  97  48,8 145,8   903,2
 68 1.Sgt HELGERS Niels NED 24 28 24 26 102  43,4 145,4   901,6
 69 OR4 SVETINA Uros SLO 28 24 23 26 101  42,8 143,8   895,2
 70 Kpl EIBL Philipp AUT 21 16 24 22  83  58,8 141,8   887,2
 71 Pvt KACER Michal POL 28 28 19 16  91  49,1 140,1   880,4
 72 2.WO AL KINDI Saeed UAE 20 20 32 16  88  51,8 139,8   879,2
 73 1.Lt JURSENAS Gediminas LTU 20 20 19 32  91  46,3 137,3   869,2
 74 Lt MARTELIUS Jesse FIN 13 12 36 28  89  46,5 135,5   862,0
 75 OR7 VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL 24 28  9 22  83  51,6 134,6   858,4
 76 OR6 CAPPELIER Jan- Bart BEL 16 20 28 28  92  41,7 133,7   854,8
 77 SG AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE 24 24 28 16  92  39,9 131,9   847,6
 78 1.Pvt LUZECKAS Linas LTU 20 28 24  6  78  44,2 122,2   808,8
 79 Sgt ORLOVS Aleksejs LAT 24 20 19  6  69  50,6 119,6   798,4
 80 Sgt LOTVONEN Miika FIN 20  8 14 20  62  54,6 116,6   786,4
 81 1.Sgt ROELOFFZEN Dennis NED 20 24 10 18  72  43,8 115,8   783,2
 82 SG AL KHOORI Khalid UAE 28 20 14  6  68  47,0 115,0   780,0
 83 1.Wmr VLASSAK Bram NED 17 28 14  0  59  46,4 105,4   741,6
 84 Lt HOKKANEN Hannu FIN 24 20 23  0  67  37,3 104,3   737,2
 85 OR4 DOMINGOS Jones BRA  0  0  0  0   0   0,0   0,0     0,0

OR6 MARIN Denis SLO  0  0  0  0   0   0,0   0,0     0,0
LCpl WURST Milan CZE  0  0  0  0   0   0,0   0,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)
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RUS
Lt ALPATOV Sergey 120  64,8 184,8 1059,2

  1
Maj EGOROV Igor 128  55,7 183,7 1054,8
Lt KRYLOV Alexey 116  61,6 177,6 1030,4   4168,0
Cpt BLINOV Andrey 120  55,9 175,9 1023,6
WO BAGNIUK Ilia 120  49,5 169,5  998,0

VEN
Cpt CASTILLO Angel 118  66,2 184,2 1056,8

  2
Lt SEVILLA Kelvyn 128  55,0 183,0 1052,0
Lt LANZA Leoyemir 124  50,9 174,9 1019,6   4115,6
1.Lt ARAÑA José 108  58,8 166,8  987,2
Lt NIEVES VICTOR Lopez 106  58,7 164,7  978,8

GER
OR6 SONNENBERG Andrej 124  58,6 182,6 1050,4

  3
OR4 STORCK Serjoscha 116  65,9 181,9 1047,6
OR7 SCHERER Martin 116  55,7 171,7 1006,8   4057,6
OR5 RAUCH Damian 104  54,2 158,2  952,8

BRA
OF2 CABRAL Tiago 132  55,8 187,8 1071,2

  4
OF1 DOUGLAS Castro 119  56,5 175,5 1022,0
OF1 GARCIA Diego 124  49,8 173,8 1015,2   4050,4
OF2 TORRES André 108  47,5 155,5  942,0
OR4 DOMINGOS Jones   0   0,0   0,0    0,0

NOR
2.Lt DREYER Marius 120  61,2 181,2 1044,8

  5
Cpt VOGNILD Trond 124  53,9 177,9 1031,6
Cpl MELBY LARSEN Espen 120  46,0 166,0  984,0   4002,8
1.Lt KJØRSVIK Geir Håvard  99  56,6 155,6  942,4
Cpt WOIE Gustav  96  52,8 148,8  915,2

AUT
Wm SIMO Jan 124  58,7 182,7 1050,8

  6
Zgf WEBER Markus 124  48,4 172,4 1009,6
Zgf HOFER Christian 118  47,7 165,7  982,8   3998,8
Wm DEPIL Andreas 112  46,9 158,9  955,6
Kpl EIBL Philipp  83  58,8 141,8  887,2

DEN
OF1 KAAGAARD BRO Jonas 120  57,9 177,9 1031,6

  7
OR2 NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 120  57,3 177,3 1029,2
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen 112  53,9 165,9  983,6   3998,4
OF1 MELBY Morten 108  50,5 158,5  954,0
OR7 KRISTENSEN Ole  99  56,4 155,4  941,6

BRN
Pvt ALANEZI Sultan 119  54,7 173,7 1014,8

  8
Cpl ALTHAWADI Fahad 111  52,3 163,3  973,2
Cpl KHASHAM Khalaf 110  50,3 160,3  961,2   3902,0
Sgt ALKHASHAM Amer 111  47,2 158,2  952,8
Cpl ALKHALAF Zidan 104  44,8 148,8  915,2

NED
Cpt SCHUURBIERS Erwin 120  49,0 169,0  996,0

  9
2.Lt KAMPEN Thys 120  46,1 166,1  984,4
Cpl OTTER Jonathan 106  48,5 154,5  938,0   3820,0
1.Sgt HELGERS Niels 102  43,4 145,4  901,6
1.Sgt ROELOFFZEN Dennis  72  43,8 115,8  783,2
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BEL
OR6 CAMPIONE Michael 116  48,0 164,0  976,0

 10
OR3 PLATTEAU Bram 122  40,7 162,7  970,8
OR4 MERTENS Johan 108  47,7 155,7  942,8   3805,2
OR4 MARQUET Yannick 101  47,9 148,9  915,6
OR7 VERCRUYSSE Frederic  83  51,6 134,6  858,4

CZE
Cpt SKOBRTAL Michal 120  45,6 165,6  982,4

 11
2.Lt ROZSYPAL Jakob 101  60,6 161,6  966,4
Cpl VRBA Ivo 102  47,9 149,9  919,6   3780,4
2.Lt PICKA Matej 101  47,0 148,0  912,0
LCpl WURST Milan   0   0,0   0,0    0,0

UAE
Cpl ALSUWAIDI Salim 115  54,8 169,8  999,2

 12
SSG ALKAABI Younes  97  48,8 145,8  903,2
2.WO AL KINDI Saeed  88  51,8 139,8  879,2   3629,2
SG AL NEAIMI Obaid  92  39,9 131,9  847,6
SG AL KHOORI Khalid  68  47,0 115,0  780,0

FIN
Cpt SUIHKONEN Mikko 124  52,7 176,7 1026,8

 13
Lt REIMAN Kai 108  48,3 156,3  945,2
Lt MARTELIUS Jesse  89  46,5 135,5  862,0   3620,4
Sgt LOTVONEN Miika  62  54,6 116,6  786,4
Lt HOKKANEN Hannu  67  37,3 104,3  737,2

LTU
1.Pvt SILERIS Audrius 112  48,9 160,9  963,6

 14
1.Sgt KAMARUNAS Vytautas 105  44,6 149,6  918,4
1.Lt JURSENAS Gediminas  91  46,3 137,3  869,2   3560,0
1.Pvt LUZECKAS Linas  78  44,2 122,2  808,8

SLO
OR5 KROPIVSEK Leon 104  52,2 156,2  944,8

 15
OR1 LORBER Matjaz 102  49,2 151,2  924,8
OR4 SVETINA Uros 101  42,8 143,8  895,2   2764,8
OR6 MARIN Denis   0   0,0   0,0    0,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 15   Teams

  0    ()
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